Kijelloera”

FINSTERWALDE Spare parts lists

13.4 Spare parts list PerCut 450M

11.848.421.E0 06.06.2014
pos article no. designation code pcs.
00.01 .11.848.421.9015 Toich shart1,5m 440A/C - PeICut 450M 1,00
00.31 .11.848.401.970 Boltcarrler - PerCut 450M 1,00
00.32 .11.848.401.972 Stop screw - PeIC ut 450M 1,00
00.33 .10.505.958 o-rlng 42x2 VMQ ISO 1629 70 s hore 1,00
00.35 .10.505.944 o-1lhg 35x1,5 VMQ ISO 1692 70 shore 1,00
00.36 .11.848.401.971 Threaded pln M6X8 - PeIC ut 450M 3,00
00.37 .10.257.543 Threaded pln M4x4 DIN913 4,00
00.42 .10.164.351 CurrentsocketB3-B Ag 1,00
00.43 .10.505.831 o-1lng 7x1,5 VMQ 1SO 1629 70 shore 1,00
00.44 .10.505.869 O-1Ing 10 X 1 VMQ ISO 1629 70 shore 1,00
01.01 .11.848.421.100 Qulick change head PerC ut 450M 1,00
01.08 .10.505.923 o-1hg 28x2,0 VMQ 1SO 1629 70 shore 1,00
01.09 .10.505.959 o-1lng 40x1,5 VMQ I1SO 1629 70 shore 2,00
01.10 .11.848.401.180 Connecting nipple forgas - PeIC ut 450M 3,00
01.11 11.848.401.179 Connecting hipple - PerCut 450M 1,00
01.12 .10.505.818 o-1lng 4,5x1,5 VMQ 1SO1629 70Shore red 5,00
01.13  .11.8438.401.182 currentplug - PerCut 450M 1,00
01.14 .10.505.034 o-1lng 9x1,5 VMQ 1SO 1629 70 shore 1,00
01.15  .11.848.401.174 Pl-Insulating socket- PerCut 450M 1,00
01.16 .10.505.826 o-1lng 6x1,5 VMQ ISO 1629 70 shore 1,00
01.17 .10.505.913 o-1ng 8x1 VMQ ISO 1629 70 shore, red 1,00
01.18 .11.848.401.178 Pliotplug - PeIC ut 450M 1,00
01.22 .11.848.401.078 Locking ring - PeIC ut 450M 1,00
01.23 .11.848.401.079 Locking sleeve - PeICut 450M 1,00
01.24 .11.848.401.080 Sealing ring - PerCut 450M 1,00

191



Kijelloera”

Spare parts lists FINSTERWALDE
11.848.421.E0 06.06.2014
pos article no. designation code pcs.
50.08 1229270 Flite r M5x22 1,00
50.09 .12.49030 Filer M8 X 25, 972228 1,00
50.10 .12.49030 Filer M8 X 25, 9T2228 1,00
60.00 .16.500.006 Torch tools

60.01 .12.38180 socketwrench 1. coollng tube 1,00
60.02 .11.848.401.810 Toich ool - PeICut 440-450 1,00
60.03 11.848.401.815 Gas gulde puller PerCut 440-450 1,00
60.10  .10.615.909 Torque screwdriver 1,00
60.11 .10.615.909.1 Connecting shart E6,3/1/4" 1,00
60.13 .10.615.909.6 Hexagon application, long 1/4" SW 8 1,00
60.14 .10.615.909.4 Hexagon application, long, 1/4" SW 6 1,00
6020 .11.848.401.860 socketwrench T.currentplug S8-B Ag 1,00
6030 .11.848.401.865 Socketwrench T.currentsocketB8-B Ag 1,00
70.00 .16.500.129 Accessorles:

70.01 .10.616.104 Lubricantfor O2 LC 40 Fluld 25m| 1,00
70.10  .11.848.401.830 station 1.change head PerCut 450M 1,00

192



E102/%0 P O3 lev 8v8LL WOGY 1N04ed

Spare parts lists

Kijellverag
FINSTERWALDE

m:ow

WNopg = XBW iy

WNY09-0L=W

193

s8|qownsuod 8y} buibuoyd Joy sj00}

A ( M-,

01°0S 50705
i -8/
80°0G
1710 ’ —ﬂ—
SN s H1-,8/£9

(et

CIIIIII1552%4)

Y

+ 01’10 #80°10

isbui—Q paow wu\e yym Kjuo

10°0L Uoisod yym sjuiod uonpougn|

(A )




